The Rhode Island July - September 2019
Department of State Lobbyist Activities Report

Filed date: Oct 01, 2019 10:02 AM
Contact Information

Name: JOYCE A. VISCONTI-CIMINO Phone: 4012721400

Address: 1080 Main St

Email: jcimino@shslawfirm.com Pawtucket,RI
02860

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid By

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Reported Subjects:

Labor,Wages

Reported Bills:

H5175A



H5197

H5637

H5638

S0109

Reported Public Bodies:

Reported Executive Officials:



